Development Map

o

Future 22 Mile Road

23000

Sycamore Hills Golf Course

Card Road

IRNNRREAN

Estates Drive

Woodber

Fire Station #3

Burning Tree Golf Club

47000

July 2016

T
1 N TTTI

21 Mile Road

T |
— T T - = —_—1 | i T r
North Avenue

FTTTT T T T T
Gompers/

Office Building

N
0 Scale 1000

500

Development Legend
Residential Subdivisions

(1) Vista Green

24

(2) Burning Tree Estates 29

@ Hidden Meadows South
@ Sycamore Estates

Condominiums
Woodberry Estates No. 1

No.2_

Lake Arrowhead No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

Hidden Meadows North

- Section 26

Macomb Township

46
118

125
179

125
52
60
24

Lots
Lots
Lots

Lots

Units
Units

Units
Units
Units
Units

—
©




